
 Domaine Alan Mathias, 
Chablis 1er Cru Vau de Vey 2020 
Bourgogne, France 
 
Staffelter Hof, Little Bastard 2021 
Mosel, Germany 
 
Can Suriol, Cal Ron Malvasia De Sitges 2021 
Penedes, Spain 
 
Enderle & Moll, Weissburgunder 
Baden, Germany 
 
Vina Somoza, Neno Godello 2020 
Galicia, Spain 
 
Kumpf & Meyer, Y'a Plus Qu'a 
Rosheim, France 
 
Francois de Nicolay, Chardonnay Chardoc 2020 
Burgundy, France 
 
Muscandia, Deliri Floral 2021 
Penedes, Spain 
 
Weingut Schloss Lieser, Riesling 2020 
Mosel, Germany 
 
Weingut Schloss Lieser, Riesling Trocken 2021 
Mosel, Germany 
 
Tomassetti, Ora d'Ora 
Marche, Italy 
 
Vega Tolosa, La Derrubiada Blanco Verdejo 
Castilla la Mancha, Spain 
 
 
 
 
Domaine La Boheme, Super B 2021  
Auvergne, France 
 
Bodegas Valduero, Tierra Alta en 2  
Maderas Crianza 2018 
Roussillon, France 
 
Vandal Wine, Revolucion Rouge 2021  
Roussillon, France 
 
Clotilde Davenne, Bourgogne Rouge 2021 
Burgundy, France 
 
Nittnaus, Kalk & Schiefer Blaufränkisch 2021 
Burgenland, Austria 
 
Theophile Milan, Reynard Rebels 
Vin de France, France 
 
Marcobarba, Barbarossa 2021 
Veneto, Italy 
 
Vega Tolosa, La Derrubiada Tinto Bobal 
Castilla la Mancha, Spain 
 
 

90€ 
 
 
 
75€ 
 
 
75€ 
 
 
72€ 
 
 
70€ 
 
 
66€ 
 
 
60€ 
 
 
57€ 
 
 
54€ 
 
 
54€ 
 
 
48€ 
 
 
45€ 
 
 
 
 
 
85€ 
 
 
85€ 
 
 
 
75€ 
 
 
65€ 
 
 
65€ 
 
 
54€ 
 
 
50€ 
 
 
45€ 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Champagne Jean Duclert, Harmonie Brut 
Champagne, France 
 
Monteversa, Primaversa  Pet'Nat 
Vendemmia, Italy 
 
Domaine Joseph Scharsch, Cremant Rose 
Alsace, France 
 
Jan Vidal , Vita Vivet Cava 
Catalonia, Spain 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Calvez Bobinet, Piak! Rose 2022 
Loire, France 
 
Theophile Milan, Haru Rose 2022 
Vin de France, France 
 
Valdibella, Grillo Sulle Bucce 2020 
Sicily, Italy 
 
Orsi San Vito, Posca Bianca 
Bologna, Italy 
 
De Fermo, Concrete Rosato 2022 
Abruzzo, Italy 
 
Casa Balaguer, Salicornio Malvasia 2022 
Alicante, Spain 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
85€ 
 
 
64€ 
 
 
60€ 
 
 
50€ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
62€ 
 
 
54€ 
 
 
54€ 
 
 
72€ 
 
 
72€ 
 
 
70€ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


